To: ich n

From:

Sent: Thur 5/19/2016 1:37:08 PM
Subject: Re: 71st shower

Hey Rich...what to do with your tile guy now? 3pm will not work...could he come at 1pm?

On May 18, 2016, at 3:28 PM, Richard Kahn ~— wrote:
jee confirmed ok for Peter Strifas - to come by at 3:00pm tomorrow to

review tile work
please put in calendar
thanks

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

Begin forwarded message:

From: "jeffrey E." <jeevacation{@gmail.com=
Subject: Re: T1st shower
Date: May 18, 2016 at 3:25:43 PM EDT

Yes
On Wednesday, 18 May 2016, Richard Kahn _ wrote:

15 it ok if 1 have another tile vendor come by tomorrow at 3pm to
provide a quote for shower

please advise

thank you

FYT - darren and 1 are scheduled to be over tomorrow 2-4pm

Richard Kahn
HBRK Associates Inc.
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
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New York, NY 10022

Begin forwarded message:

Subject: 71st shower
Date: May 17, 2016 at 12:43:14 PM EDT

i reviewed attached and although it is David Mitchell recommendation prices
are crazy (1 believe by 10-15k)

ironically i am pricing new tile for my home kitchen and bathroom and have a
vendor that quoted me more realistic prices and seems
very qualified

please advise if ok to obtain another quote from Peter from ACS who will
supply stone and do nstall - we may just need to obtain
I other vendor to fabricate door and do demo

thank you

Richard Kahn

HBEK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

Begin forwarded message:
From: Merwin Dela cruz

Subject: Fwd: proposal

Date: May 17, 2016 at 10:00:24 AM
EDT

To: Richard Kahn
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Hi Rich,

Attached 1s the proposal to replace the marble in the steam room.

[ will leave the marble samples on the dining room table for JE to
choose from then I will get the proposal for
that.

Thanks

Merwin Dela Cruz

Begin forwarded message:

. M . o]

Date: May 17, 2016 at 9:16:39 AM EDT

Subject: FW: proposal

From: Chrysanthos Efstathopoulos _

Date: Monday, May 16, 2016 at 5:03 PM

Subject: proposal

Good afternoon as per your conversation with Billy attached is the
proposal for 9 east 71 Street Thank
you

Georgia Malamis
Euro Stone Fabricator

please note
The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
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communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation(@ gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
mncluding all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved
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